B.—28. 928

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Serviees,

CLASS TI.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Ttem.

80
81
89

Fﬂ«‘
85 .

98

99
100

101
102
103
104
105

106 |

112
113
114

115
116

117
118

|

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS’
COURTS—continued. i

VOTE No. 20——continued.
Wellington and Hu{t-—continued.
Clerk e
Clerk
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £20)
Assistant Bailift
Office Cleaner (also Supreme Court £36)
Rent at T{utt
Marton, Foxton, Otaki, Palmemion, Bulls, andi
Feilding—
Resident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance .
Clerk (al :0 Registrar Births &c fces) e |
Travelling Allowance e
Assistant Clerk and Bailiff ‘
Clerk and Interpreter, Foxton (also N 'Ltlve
Office £100) |
Wanganui and Turakina— j
Resident Magistrate (also Sheriff #il, Return- ‘
ing and Reglstm‘mon Officer £25) f
Travelling Allowance o
Clerk and Interpreter (also District Courtx
£30, and Registrar Births &e. £4¢0) !
Cadet }
Bailiff .
Office Cleaner l
Featherston, Carterton, Greytown, Masiem‘on and ’
W hareamao—

Resident Magistrate (also Reglstmtlon and |
Returning Officer £25) .. ’

Travelling Allowance

Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District !
Court nil) .. .

Travelling Allowance |

Clerk

Bailiff at Featherston

Bailiff at Masterton

Rent at Tenut

Napier, Waipawa, and Huvelock—

Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £300,
Frauds Commissioner £100, and Returning
and Registration Officer £oO)

Clerk (also Registrar Supreme Court £50, and
Sherift and Clerk District Court ml)

Clerk and Interpreter .

Assistant Clerk and Bailiff

Clerk and Bailiff at Waipawa

Clerk and Bailiff at Havelock

Rent at Havelock

Wairoa—
Clerk (also Native Office £50) ..
Nelson, Motueka, and Brightwater—

Resident Mamstmte (also District Judge £30
Revising Officer £100) .

Trav elhng Allowance

Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supremo Court
nil, Registration and Returmng Officer £25,
and Clerk of District Court nil)

Cadet

Bailiff (also Clerk of Court, Bmghtwater £2()
and Crier Supreme Court £30) .

1878-79.
£ 8 d £
140 0 O
100 0 O
150 0 0
100 0 0
4 0 0O
20 0 0O
350 0 O
100 0 ¢
160 O O
50 0 O
150 0 0
125 0 O
400 0 O
25 0 0
200 O O
70 0 O
120 0 O
3 0 0
400 0 O
100 0 O
200 0 O
75 0 0
150 0 O
100 0 O
100 0 O
10 0 0
300 0 O
250 0 O
350 0 O
180 O O
100 0 O
30 0 O
10 0O 0l
50 0 0
300 0 O
54 15 0O
300 0 O
80 0 0
150 0 0O




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

