Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.]	8–79.			
			£ s. d. £ s.				
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' COURTS—continued.		.,			•••	
	VOTE No. 20—continued. Wellington and Hutt—continued.						
80	Clerk	140	0	0			
81	Clerk	100	0	0			
82	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £20)	150	0	0			
83 84	Assistant Bailiff Office Cleaner (also Supreme Court £36)	100 14	$0 \\ 0$	0			
85	Rent at Hutt	20	0	0			
	Marton, Foxton, Otaki, Palmerston, Bulls, and Feilding—						
86	Resident Magistrate	350	0	O			
87	Travelling Allowance	100	0	0			
88	Clerk (also Registrar Births &c. fees)	160	0	0			
89 90	Travelling Allowance Assistant Clerk and Bailiff	50 150	0	0			
91	Clerk and Interpreter, Foxton (also Native	150	U	О			
	Office £100)	125	0	0			
	Wanganui and Turakina—						
92	Resident Magistrate (also Sheriff nil, Return-						
09	ing and Registration Officer £25)	400	0	0			
93 94	Travelling Allowance Clerk and Interpreter (also District Court	25	0	0			
O.E.	£30, and Registrar Births &c. £40)	200	0	0			
95	Cadet	70	ŏ	o			
96	Bailiff	120	0	0			
97	Office Cleaner	36	0	0			
	Featherston, Carterton, Greytown, Masterton, and Whareama—			Ì			
98	Resident Magistrate (also Registration and	400					
99	Returning Officer £25) \dots Travelling Allowance	$\frac{400}{100}$	0	0			
100	Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District	100	V				
	Court nil)	200	0	0			
101	Travelling Allowance	75	0	0			
$\frac{102}{103}$	Clerk Bailiff at Featherston	150 100	0	0			
103 - 104	Bailiff at Masterton	100	0	0			
105	Rent at Tenui	10	ŏ	0			
	Napier, Waipawa, and Havelock—						
106	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £300,						
	Frauds Commissioner £100, and Returning	300	0	o			
107	and Registration Officer £50) Clerk (also Registrar Supreme Court £50, and	300	U	U			
	Sheriff and Clerk District Court nil)	250	0	0			
108	Clerk and Interpreter	350	0	0			
109	Assistant Clerk and Bailiff	180	0	0			
$\frac{110}{111}$	Clerk and Bailiff at Waipawa	100	0	0			
$\frac{111}{112}$	Clerk and Bailiff at Havelock Rent at Havelock	30 10	0	0			
	Wairoa	10	U	ĺ			
113	Clerk (also Native Office £50)	50	0	0			
	Nelson, Motucka, and Brightwater-						
114	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £300,	900	_				
115	Revising Officer £100) \square Travelling Allowance	$\begin{array}{c} 300 \\ 54 \end{array}$	15	0			
116	Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court	94	ΤΩ	J			
	nil, Registration and Returning Officer £25,	900	0	0			
117	$rac{ ext{and Clerk of District Court } nil)}{ ext{Cadet}} \dots \dots$	300 80	0	0			
118	Bailiff (also Clerk of Court, Brightwater £20,	00	U				
	and Crier Supreme Court £30)	150	θ	0			
	* '			- 1			